

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR	16-1025			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
On agenda:	12/1	3/2016			
Title:	Resolution approving a Tax Neutrality Agreement between the County of Nevada and the Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council for lands located near Lake Spaulding (APNs 64-140-02, 64-130-08 and a portion of 64-140-06).				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 16-582 Tax Neutrality Agreement - Lake Spaulding, 2. Staff Memo, 3. Resolution Lake Spaulding Agmt, 4. Exhibit A, 5. Exhibit B				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
12/13/2016	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	ORS	Adopted.	Pass

Resolution approving a Tax Neutrality Agreement between the County of Nevada and the Pacific Forest and Watershed Lands Stewardship Council for lands located near Lake Spaulding (APNs 64-140-02, 64-130-08 and a portion of 64-140-06).